PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8129718

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HUAWEI DEVICE (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD.	11/16/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUAWEI DEVICE CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	BUILDING B2, HUAWEI INDUSTRIAL BASE	
Internal Address:	BANTIAN, LONGGANG DISTRICT	
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518129	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16218410

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (877)769-7945

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: +1(214)-292-4059

Email: apsi@fr.com, hcheung@fr.com
Correspondent Name: FISH & RICHARDSON P.C.

Address Line 1: P.O.BOX 1022

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	43968-1565RE1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HOI CHEUNG
SIGNATURE:	/Hoi Cheung/
DATE SIGNED:	08/23/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=43968-1565RE1_Assignment3#page1.tif source=43968-1565RE1_Assignment3#page2.tif

PATENT 508082564 REEL: 064689 FRAME: 0063

核准变更登记通知书

粤莞核变通内字 【2018】 第1801229455号

名称: 华为终端有限公司

统一社会信用代码:914419000585344943

以上企业于二〇一八年十一月十六日经我局核准变更登记,经核准的变更登记事项如下:

登记事项	变更前内容	变更后内容	
		华为终端有限公司	

经核准的备案事项如下:

3			A STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
- CANADA	- 备案事项	备案前内容	备案后内容
- \$			Manager 12: Committee of the committee o
,	章程各案	章程	章程修正案
- 2			

特此通知。



PATENT REEL: 064689 FRAME: 0064

Notice on Verified Registration Change

Guangdong, Dongguan, VRC NT No. [2018] 1801229455

Name: Huawei Device Co., Ltd.

Unified Social Credit Code: 914419000585344943

The above enterprise changed its registration information in its industry and commerce record, and said change has been verified by Dongguan Administration for Industry & Conunerce on November 16, 2018. The verified registration change is as follows:

Registered Item	Before the Change	After the Change
Enterprise Name	Huawei Device (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.	Huawei Device Co., Ltd.

The verified filed record is as follows:

Record Item	Before the Filing	After the Filing
Filed Record of the	Articles of Association	Amendment to the Articles of
Articles of Association		Association

This notice is hereby released by Dongguan Administration for Industry & Commerce.

November 16, 2018

PATENT REEL: 064689 FRAME: 0065

RECORDED: 08/23/2023